
LEAP Agility Club

Sunday, March 26, 2017

Standard Excellent/Masters/P

Sandra Moody Judge:

4 4Jump Height = # of dogs

4002 Cali, Scottish Terrier, Meg HagertyAXPB

4004 Rheno, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Linda MandozziAXPB

4005 Romeo, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Laurie MandozziAXPB

4006 Rhinestone, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Linda MandozziAXPB

8 24Jump Height = # of dogs

8016 Ronin, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Leslie MeredithAXPA

8017 Ben, Border Terrier, Louise TraskaAXPA

8028 Holly, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Debbie GuntlyAXA

8018 Bella, Schipperke, Marion JohnsonAXPB

8019 Morgan, Chinese Crested, Christina PotterAXPB

8020 Catcher, Schipperke, Marion JohnsonAXPB

8021 Echo, Border Terrier, Merris WilliamsAXPB

8022 Tizzy, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Alisonn ZorbaAXPB

8024 Reese, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Sally MyersAXPB

8025 Fenway, Border Terrier, Cathy Miller        AXPB

8030 Dora-Bean, Cardigan Welsh Corgi, Kristen JansenAXPB

8031 Renegade, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Laurie MandozziAXPB

8002 Skye, Toy Poodle, Claudia McGuireAXB

8003 Mason, Scottish Terrier, Linda WhiteAXB

8004 Belli, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Carol DonnellyAXB

8005 Rik, Toy Poodle, Claudia McGuireAXB

8006 Blast, Papillon, Laura SimonelliAXB

8007 Jose, Chinese Crested, Christina PotterAXB

8008 Bones, Schipperke, Marion JohnsonAXB

8009 Kendall-Jack, Scottish Terrier, Linda WhiteAXB

8010 Myka, Papillon, Nancy AndrysiakAXB

8012 Amelia, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Carol DonnellyAXB

8014 Koji, Papillon, Cathy MillerAXB

8015 Big Papi, Papillon, Helen GuiheenAXB

12 10Jump Height = # of dogs

12027 Suzette, English Cocker Spaniel, Sarah StuurmanAXPA

12002 Maddie, Miniature Poodle, Debbie WestAXA

12012 Catcher, Shetland Sheepdog, Diane PattersonAXPB

12013 Petey, English Cocker Spaniel, Beverly IschAXPB

12014 Carmen, Shetland Sheepdog, Barbara RogersAXPB

12028 Monty, Shetland Sheepdog, Judith DenbergAXPB

12006 Indiana, Cairn Terrier, Gail TrannyAXB

12007 Tribbles, All American, Janice GregoryAXB

12010 Olivia, Miniature Poodle, Michelle WnekAXB

12026 PeeAir, Papillon, Vicki. WeaverAXB

16 22Jump Height = # of dogs

16038 Georgia, Golden Retriever, Laurie SullivanAXPA

16016 Crash, English Springer Spaniel, Jennifer BednarAXPB

16017 Ella, Samoyed, Linda EverlyAXPB

16018 Cash, Australian Shepherd, Teresa MerisotisAXPB

16019 Andee, All American, Lisa LoomisAXPB

16022 Busy Izzy, Boxer, Allison VicunaAXPB

16037 Debbie, Boxer, Cara ArmourAXPB

16039 Kaedence, Border Collie, Linda PatenaudeAXPB

16040 Kairo, Working Kelpie, Cheryl HutchingsAXPB

16001 Tucker, Shetland Sheepdog, Eileen O'DonnellAXB

16002 MeMe, Miniature American Shepherd, Diane SumrallAXB

16003 Quiz, All American, Laura SimonelliAXB

16004 Kestrel, Australian Shepherd, Lizette DurrschmidtAXB

16005 Riley, Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever, Michele 

Levitt

AXB

16006 Guy, English Cocker Spaniel, Fred BrazeilAXB

16007 Rafe, Rat Terrier, Lynn MancinoAXB

16008 Maya, Field Spaniel, Marie GedneyAXB

16009 Buzz, Miniature Poodle, Patricia WardwellAXB

16010 Morgan, Shetland Sheepdog, Rosemarie OlsenAXB

16013 Takibi, Shiba Inu, Leland PerryAXB

16035 Kolt, English Cocker Spaniel, Lisa AntonucciAXB

16036 Pete, All American, Geralyn RussoAXB

20 51Jump Height = # of dogs

20044 Jag, Golden Retriever, Mary CotterAXPA

20045 Ocean, Rottweiler, Cristin LarsonAXPA

20001 Ginger, Border Collie, Lawrence KellyAXA

20003 Tuukka, Finnish Lapphund, Gail CollinsAXA

20004 Phantom, Whippet, Bonnie HendersonAXA

20005 Ella, Australian Shepherd, Jane McLoughlinAXA

20006 Elsie, Border Collie, Lawrence KellyAXA

20056 Flare, Irish Water Spaniel, Stephanie O'ReillyAXA

20057 Fanta, Labrador Retriever, Pamela Kimel PelletierAXA

20082 Libby, Border Collie, Regina LandesbergAXA

20046 Trouble, Alaskan Malamute, Lisa KingAXPB

20048 Kola, German Shepherd Dog, Lynn FichmanAXPB

20049 Zurri, Bernese Mountain Dog, Cheryl BrickachAXPB

20050 Ben, Vizsla, Kim HimmelfarbAXPB

20052 Charo, Alaskan Malamute, Lisa KingAXPB
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20089 Maddie, Irish Setter, Linda KlotzerAXPB

20090 Kaikala, Doberman Pinscher, Beth Ostrowski-ParksAXPB

20008 Tag, Labrador Retriever, Karen LechnerAXB

20009 Cote, All American, Jim KorasAXB

20010 Simon, Welsh Springer Spaniel, Elizabeth 

Worthington

AXB

20011 Liam, Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever, Patti 

Gleason

AXB

20012 Rosie, Golden Retriever, Mary PetersonAXB

20013 Orla, Whippet, Mary Hope SchoenfeldAXB

20014 Zuni, Australian Shepherd, Laurie GraceAXB

20016 Pepsi, Labrador Retriever, Karen LechnerAXB

20017 Atty, Dalmatian, Tod HebertAXB

20019 Caddy, Golden Retriever, Karen ScottiAXB

20020 Gus, Miniature American Shepherd, Beth FatseAXB

20021 Chara, Samoyed, Linda EverlyAXB

20022 Time Bandit, Border Collie, Annie PyleAXB

20023 Rue, Border Collie, Jim KorasAXB

20024 Twist, Golden Retriever, Susan Knapp-CookAXB

20025 Ringo, All American, Raphael DavisonAXB

20026 Glider, Irish Water Spaniel, Stephanie O'ReillyAXB

20027 Timer, Labrador Retriever, Jan  JohnsonAXB

20028 Ibex, German Shepherd Dog, Leanne KsiazekAXB

20030 Bailey, Labrador Retriever, Marie GedneyAXB

20031 Pique, Whippet, Bonnie HendersonAXB

20032 Macie, Golden Retriever, Robert  MyersAXB

20034 Zoey, Labrador Retriever, Lisa LoomisAXB

20035 Foxxy, Portuguese Water Dog, Ann PeereboomAXB

20036 Bodee, English Springer Spaniel, Allison VicunaAXB

20037 Danuta, Vizsla, Nancy ChereAXB

20038 Myles, Portuguese Water Dog, Kathy LesinskiAXB

20042 Cobalt, Australian Shepherd, Leland PerryAXB

20083 Wall-E, Australian Shepherd, Val  MermallAXB

20084 Grin, Australian Shepherd, Beth Ostrowski-ParksAXB

20085 Whit, Border Collie, Tracey FulmerAXB

20086 Tora, Belgian Malinois, Valerie LeabAXB

20087 Sada, All American, Lynn LesniakAXB

20088 Walker, Australian Shepherd, Beth GeregAXB

24 20Jump Height = # of dogs

24001 Gia, Belgian Malinois, Teri DesrosiersAXA

24002 Bodhi, Boxer, Donna BoutillierAXA

24003 Hobie, Golden Retriever, Debbie RybakAXA

24004 Beau, Rhodesian Ridgeback, Judith LichtmanAXA

24007 Tamu, Rhodesian Ridgeback, Susan LinnemayrAXB

24008 Kisses, All American, Jared DavisAXB

24009 Makai, Chesapeake Bay Retriever, Doreen PalmerAXB

24011 Dakota, Pointer, Margaret JewettAXB

24012 Duke, Berger Picard, Christina PotterAXB

24013 Sequel, Collie, Noreen BennettAXB

24014 Bullet, Standard Poodle, Candyce PaparoAXB

24015 Ivy, Golden Retriever, Susan Knapp-CookAXB

24016 Ryan, Irish Water Spaniel, Stephanie O'ReillyAXB

24018 Ghillie, Whippet, Bonnie HendersonAXB

24019 Valur, Saluki, Christine KleinAXB

24021 Maya, Rhodesian Ridgeback, Judith LichtmanAXB

24022 Kuni, Rhodesian Ridgeback, Susan LinnemayrAXB

24030 Owen, All American, Liz ScottAXB

24031 Ebbets, Labrador Retriever, Elliot KaplanAXB

24040 Baron, Golden Retriever, Taylor PotterAXB

T2B  

Sandra Moody Judge:

8 9Jump Height = # of dogs

8016 Ronin, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Leslie MeredithT2BP

8030 Dora-Bean, Cardigan Welsh Corgi, Kristen JansenT2BP

8002 Skye, Toy Poodle, Claudia McGuireT2B

8004 Belli, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Carol DonnellyT2B

8012 Amelia, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Carol DonnellyT2B

8026 Miranda, Papillon, Patricia CarltonT2B

8028 Holly, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Debbie GuntlyT2B

8032 Rowan, Shetland Sheepdog, Heather WittT2B

8033 Pic, All American, Pamela KnoeckleinT2B

12 11Jump Height = # of dogs

12014 Carmen, Shetland Sheepdog, Barbara RogersT2BP

12002 Maddie, Miniature Poodle, Debbie WestT2B

12010 Olivia, Miniature Poodle, Michelle WnekT2B

12016 Boogie, Boston Terrier, Jerrilyn WalterT2B

12017 Daphne, Boston Terrier, Misty PetersonT2B

12022 Tori, Rat Terrier, Beth MarlowT2B

12023 Pie, Shetland Sheepdog, Monica StathersT2B

12024 Story, Poodle, Joan Kaufman   T2B

12026 PeeAir, Papillon, Vicki. WeaverT2B

12030 Ted, All American, Maria Teresa BertolinoT2B

12031 Maddie, All American, Trish RobyT2B

16 11Jump Height = # of dogs
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16026 Race, Australian Shepherd, Karen PasqualeT2BP

16031 Gaius, Australian Shepherd, Linda RobinsonT2BP

16037 Debbie, Boxer, Cara ArmourT2BP

16039 Kaedence, Border Collie, Linda PatenaudeT2BP

16040 Kairo, Working Kelpie, Cheryl HutchingsT2BP

16002 MeMe, Miniature American Shepherd, Diane SumrallT2B

16004 Kestrel, Australian Shepherd, Lizette DurrschmidtT2B

16005 Riley, Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever, Michele 

Levitt

T2B

16006 Guy, English Cocker Spaniel, Fred BrazeilT2B

16028 Levi, All American, Alison SulikowskiT2B

16035 Kolt, English Cocker Spaniel, Lisa AntonucciT2B

20 32Jump Height = # of dogs

20044 Jag, Golden Retriever, Mary CotterT2BP

20045 Ocean, Rottweiler, Cristin LarsonT2BP

20049 Zurri, Bernese Mountain Dog, Cheryl BrickachT2BP

20095 Jameson, Labrador Retriever, Kimberly JaneczekT2BP

20096 Jaxon, Labrador Retriever, Kimberly JaneczekT2BP

20005 Ella, Australian Shepherd, Jane McLoughlinT2B

20006 Elsie, Border Collie, Lawrence KellyT2B

20014 Zuni, Australian Shepherd, Laurie GraceT2B

20017 Atty, Dalmatian, Tod HebertT2B

20020 Gus, Miniature American Shepherd, Beth FatseT2B

20024 Twist, Golden Retriever, Susan Knapp-CookT2B

20025 Ringo, All American, Raphael DavisonT2B

20027 Timer, Labrador Retriever, Jan  JohnsonT2B

20028 Ibex, German Shepherd Dog, Leanne KsiazekT2B

20034 Zoey, Labrador Retriever, Lisa LoomisT2B

20038 Myles, Portuguese Water Dog, Kathy LesinskiT2B

20042 Cobalt, Australian Shepherd, Leland PerryT2B

20055 Jinks, Australian Shepherd, Lizette DurrschmidtT2B

20056 Flare, Irish Water Spaniel, Stephanie O'ReillyT2B

20057 Fanta, Labrador Retriever, Pamela Kimel PelletierT2B

20058 Echo, Golden Retriever, Peg GreyT2B

20059 Quinn, Border Collie, Kathy KealeyT2B

20060 Bonita, Border Collie, Shannon KellyT2B

20067 Mojo, Border Collie, Benah StiewingT2B

20070 Jax, Golden Retriever, Michele SandmanT2B

20071 Gambit, Border Collie, Jared DavisT2B

20072 Katie, Vizsla, Denise CormierT2B

20074 Keeper, Golden Retriever, Claudette BeaulieuT2B

20077 Shine, Border Collie, Leslie NelsonT2B

20082 Libby, Border Collie, Regina LandesbergT2B

20087 Sada, All American, Lynn LesniakT2B

20093 Brody, All American, Sheryl NearineT2B

24 8Jump Height = # of dogs

24002 Bodhi, Boxer, Donna BoutillierT2B

24011 Dakota, Pointer, Margaret JewettT2B

24013 Sequel, Collie, Noreen BennettT2B

24015 Ivy, Golden Retriever, Susan Knapp-CookT2B

24016 Ryan, Irish Water Spaniel, Stephanie O'ReillyT2B

24019 Valur, Saluki, Christine KleinT2B

24030 Owen, All American, Liz ScottT2B

24031 Ebbets, Labrador Retriever, Elliot KaplanT2B

Jumpers Open/Open P

Sandra Moody Judge:

8 2Jump Height = # of dogs

8016 Ronin, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Leslie MeredithOJP

8032 Rowan, Shetland Sheepdog, Heather WittOAJ

12 5Jump Height = # of dogs

12017 Daphne, Boston Terrier, Misty PetersonOAJ

12019 Dapper, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Alisonn ZorbaOAJ

12022 Tori, Rat Terrier, Beth MarlowOAJ

12023 Pie, Shetland Sheepdog, Monica StathersOAJ

12029 Toby, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Peggy ClarkOAJ

16 2Jump Height = # of dogs

16026 Race, Australian Shepherd, Karen PasqualeOJP

16027 Daisy, Australian Shepherd, Teresa MerisotisOJP

20 13Jump Height = # of dogs

20064 Orla, Greater Swiss Mountain Dog, Mary SpaarOJP

20065 Q, Alaskan Malamute, Lisa KingOJP

20079 Sollie, Vizsla, Kim HimmelfarbOJP

20003 Tuukka, Finnish Lapphund, Gail CollinsOAJ

20055 Jinks, Australian Shepherd, Lizette DurrschmidtOAJ

20058 Echo, Golden Retriever, Peg GreyOAJ

20059 Quinn, Border Collie, Kathy KealeyOAJ

20060 Bonita, Border Collie, Shannon KellyOAJ

20071 Gambit, Border Collie, Jared DavisOAJ

20072 Katie, Vizsla, Denise CormierOAJ

20074 Keeper, Golden Retriever, Claudette BeaulieuOAJ

20091 Mattie, Australian Shepherd, Beth GeregOAJ

20093 Brody, All American, Sheryl NearineOAJ
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24 5Jump Height = # of dogs

24004 Beau, Rhodesian Ridgeback, Judith LichtmanOAJ

24023 Cash, Weimaraner, Pat SandilloOAJ

24025 Raven, Doberman Pinscher, Jessica EdgerlyOAJ

24027 Jack, Belgian Sheepdog, David MacLeodOAJ

24033 Gus, All American, Christine KallipolitesOAJ

Jumpers Novice A/B/P

Sandra Moody Judge:

8 5Jump Height = # of dogs

8026 Miranda, Papillon, Patricia CarltonNAJB

8033 Pic, All American, Pamela KnoeckleinNAJA

8034 Proof, Papillon, Margie HuoppiNAJA

8035 Katy, Russell Terrier, Genie FranklinNAJB

8045 Dreamer, Papillon, Nancy AndrysiakNAJB

12 6Jump Height = # of dogs

12033 Spice, English Cocker Spaniel, Katherine Black LeeNAJP

12016 Boogie, Boston Terrier, Jerrilyn WalterNAJB

12024 Story, Poodle, Joan Kaufman   NAJB

12030 Ted, All American, Maria Teresa BertolinoNAJA

12031 Maddie, All American, Trish RobyNAJA

12032 Flash, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Peggy ClarkNAJB

16 6Jump Height = # of dogs

16031 Gaius, Australian Shepherd, Linda RobinsonNAJP

16032 Storm, All American, Jessica EdgerlyNAJP

16042 Safari, Border Collie, Susan HansonNAJP

16028 Levi, All American, Alison SulikowskiNAJA

16029 Viva, Shetland Sheepdog, Laurie BucheNAJB

16034 Derry, Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever, Patti 

Gleason

NAJB

20 12Jump Height = # of dogs

20080 Justin, Vizsla, Diane WilkinsonNAJP

20095 Jameson, Labrador Retriever, Kimberly JaneczekNAJP

20096 Jaxon, Labrador Retriever, Kimberly JaneczekNAJP

20053 Jack, Australian Shepherd, Sally KingNAJB

20057 Fanta, Labrador Retriever, Pamela Kimel PelletierNAJB

20066 Ayla, Labrador Retriever, Walter GedneyNAJA

20067 Mojo, Border Collie, Benah StiewingNAJA

20070 Jax, Golden Retriever, Michele SandmanNAJB

20073 Neon, All American, Pam GreenNAJB

20077 Shine, Border Collie, Leslie NelsonNAJB

20081 Surprise, All American, Leanne KsiazekNAJB

20094 Finley, Australian Shepherd, Sarah CassisNAJB

24 1Jump Height = # of dogs

24029 Lucas, Flat Coated Retriever, Nancy TriouNAJB

Standard Open/Open P

Janet Budzynski Judge:

8 2Jump Height = # of dogs

8026 Miranda, Papillon, Patricia CarltonOA

8032 Rowan, Shetland Sheepdog, Heather WittOA

12 6Jump Height = # of dogs

12016 Boogie, Boston Terrier, Jerrilyn WalterOA

12017 Daphne, Boston Terrier, Misty PetersonOA

12019 Dapper, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Alisonn ZorbaOA

12022 Tori, Rat Terrier, Beth MarlowOA

12023 Pie, Shetland Sheepdog, Monica StathersOA

12029 Toby, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Peggy ClarkOA

16 3Jump Height = # of dogs

16026 Race, Australian Shepherd, Karen PasqualeOAP

16027 Daisy, Australian Shepherd, Teresa MerisotisOAP

16041 Tela, All American, Julie SoucyOAP

20 14Jump Height = # of dogs

20063 Odin, Greater Swiss Mountain Dog, Mary SpaarOAP

20064 Orla, Greater Swiss Mountain Dog, Mary SpaarOAP

20065 Q, Alaskan Malamute, Lisa KingOAP

20079 Sollie, Vizsla, Kim HimmelfarbOAP

20053 Jack, Australian Shepherd, Sally KingOA

20054 Pixel, Border Collie, Annie PyleOA

20055 Jinks, Australian Shepherd, Lizette DurrschmidtOA

20058 Echo, Golden Retriever, Peg GreyOA

20059 Quinn, Border Collie, Kathy KealeyOA

20060 Bonita, Border Collie, Shannon KellyOA

20072 Katie, Vizsla, Denise CormierOA

20091 Mattie, Australian Shepherd, Beth GeregOA

20092 Ninja, Australian Shepherd, Beth Ostrowski-ParksOA

20093 Brody, All American, Sheryl NearineOA

24 4Jump Height = # of dogs

24023 Cash, Weimaraner, Pat SandilloOA
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24024 Karoline, Vizsla, Debra LoomisOA

24025 Raven, Doberman Pinscher, Jessica EdgerlyOA

24032 Scope, Labrador Retriever, Sarah StuurmanOA

Standard Novice A/B/P

Janet Budzynski Judge:

8 4Jump Height = # of dogs

8033 Pic, All American, Pamela KnoeckleinNAA

8034 Proof, Papillon, Margie HuoppiNAA

8035 Katy, Russell Terrier, Genie FranklinNAB

8045 Dreamer, Papillon, Nancy AndrysiakNAB

12 5Jump Height = # of dogs

12033 Spice, English Cocker Spaniel, Katherine Black LeeNAP

12024 Story, Poodle, Joan Kaufman   NAB

12030 Ted, All American, Maria Teresa BertolinoNAA

12031 Maddie, All American, Trish RobyNAA

12032 Flash, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Peggy ClarkNAB

16 5Jump Height = # of dogs

16031 Gaius, Australian Shepherd, Linda RobinsonNAP

16032 Storm, All American, Jessica EdgerlyNAP

16042 Safari, Border Collie, Susan HansonNAP

16028 Levi, All American, Alison SulikowskiNAA

16029 Viva, Shetland Sheepdog, Laurie BucheNAB

20 11Jump Height = # of dogs

20080 Justin, Vizsla, Diane WilkinsonNAP

20095 Jameson, Labrador Retriever, Kimberly JaneczekNAP

20096 Jaxon, Labrador Retriever, Kimberly JaneczekNAP

20066 Ayla, Labrador Retriever, Walter GedneyNAA

20067 Mojo, Border Collie, Benah StiewingNAA

20070 Jax, Golden Retriever, Michele SandmanNAB

20071 Gambit, Border Collie, Jared DavisNAB

20073 Neon, All American, Pam GreenNAB

20074 Keeper, Golden Retriever, Claudette BeaulieuNAB

20077 Shine, Border Collie, Leslie NelsonNAB

20094 Finley, Australian Shepherd, Sarah CassisNAB

24 3Jump Height = # of dogs

24027 Jack, Belgian Sheepdog, David MacLeodNAB

24029 Lucas, Flat Coated Retriever, Nancy TriouNAB

24033 Gus, All American, Christine KallipolitesNAB

Premier Jumpers  

Janet Budzynski Judge:

8 3Jump Height = # of dogs

8002 Skye, Toy Poodle, Claudia McGuirePJD

8006 Blast, Papillon, Laura SimonelliPJD

8010 Myka, Papillon, Nancy AndrysiakPJD

12 4Jump Height = # of dogs

12012 Catcher, Shetland Sheepdog, Diane PattersonPJDP

12028 Monty, Shetland Sheepdog, Judith DenbergPJDP

12002 Maddie, Miniature Poodle, Debbie WestPJD

12010 Olivia, Miniature Poodle, Michelle WnekPJD

16 10Jump Height = # of dogs

16033 Shela, Whippet, Mary Hope SchoenfeldPJDP

16039 Kaedence, Border Collie, Linda PatenaudePJDP

16001 Tucker, Shetland Sheepdog, Eileen O'DonnellPJD

16002 MeMe, Miniature American Shepherd, Diane SumrallPJD

16003 Quiz, All American, Laura SimonelliPJD

16006 Guy, English Cocker Spaniel, Fred BrazeilPJD

16009 Buzz, Miniature Poodle, Patricia WardwellPJD

16010 Morgan, Shetland Sheepdog, Rosemarie OlsenPJD

16035 Kolt, English Cocker Spaniel, Lisa AntonucciPJD

16036 Pete, All American, Geralyn RussoPJD

20 10Jump Height = # of dogs

20049 Zurri, Bernese Mountain Dog, Cheryl BrickachPJDP

20012 Rosie, Golden Retriever, Mary PetersonPJD

20013 Orla, Whippet, Mary Hope SchoenfeldPJD

20017 Atty, Dalmatian, Tod HebertPJD

20020 Gus, Miniature American Shepherd, Beth FatsePJD

20034 Zoey, Labrador Retriever, Lisa LoomisPJD

20035 Foxxy, Portuguese Water Dog, Ann PeereboomPJD

20038 Myles, Portuguese Water Dog, Kathy LesinskiPJD

20083 Wall-E, Australian Shepherd, Val  MermallPJD

20085 Whit, Border Collie, Tracey FulmerPJD

24 4Jump Height = # of dogs

24007 Tamu, Rhodesian Ridgeback, Susan LinnemayrPJD

24013 Sequel, Collie, Noreen BennettPJD

24016 Ryan, Irish Water Spaniel, Stephanie O'ReillyPJD

24022 Kuni, Rhodesian Ridgeback, Susan LinnemayrPJD

Page 5 of  7This is a preliminary schedule which is contingent upon the move-up entries that may not have been received yet.

This schedule reflects running order within each class. 
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Jumpers Excellent/Masters/P

Janet Budzynski Judge:

4 5Jump Height = # of dogs

4002 Cali, Scottish Terrier, Meg HagertyAJPB

4003 Tally, Norfolk Terrier, Mary FineAJPB

4004 Rheno, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Linda MandozziAJPB

4005 Romeo, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Laurie MandozziAJPB

4006 Rhinestone, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Linda MandozziAJPB

8 23Jump Height = # of dogs

8017 Ben, Border Terrier, Louise TraskaAJPA

8021 Echo, Border Terrier, Merris WilliamsAJPA

8014 Koji, Papillon, Cathy MillerAXJA

8028 Holly, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Debbie GuntlyAXJA

8018 Bella, Schipperke, Marion JohnsonAJPB

8019 Morgan, Chinese Crested, Christina PotterAJPB

8020 Catcher, Schipperke, Marion JohnsonAJPB

8022 Tizzy, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Alisonn ZorbaAJPB

8024 Reese, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Sally MyersAJPB

8025 Fenway, Border Terrier, Cathy Miller        AJPB

8030 Dora-Bean, Cardigan Welsh Corgi, Kristen JansenAJPB

8031 Renegade, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Laurie MandozziAJPB

8002 Skye, Toy Poodle, Claudia McGuireAXJB

8003 Mason, Scottish Terrier, Linda WhiteAXJB

8004 Belli, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Carol DonnellyAXJB

8005 Rik, Toy Poodle, Claudia McGuireAXJB

8006 Blast, Papillon, Laura SimonelliAXJB

8007 Jose, Chinese Crested, Christina PotterAXJB

8008 Bones, Schipperke, Marion JohnsonAXJB

8009 Kendall-Jack, Scottish Terrier, Linda WhiteAXJB

8010 Myka, Papillon, Nancy AndrysiakAXJB

8012 Amelia, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Carol DonnellyAXJB

8015 Big Papi, Papillon, Helen GuiheenAXJB

12 10Jump Height = # of dogs

12013 Petey, English Cocker Spaniel, Beverly IschAJPA

12027 Suzette, English Cocker Spaniel, Sarah StuurmanAJPA

12002 Maddie, Miniature Poodle, Debbie WestAXJA

12012 Catcher, Shetland Sheepdog, Diane PattersonAJPB

12014 Carmen, Shetland Sheepdog, Barbara RogersAJPB

12028 Monty, Shetland Sheepdog, Judith DenbergAJPB

12006 Indiana, Cairn Terrier, Gail TrannyAXJB

12007 Tribbles, All American, Janice GregoryAXJB

12010 Olivia, Miniature Poodle, Michelle WnekAXJB

12026 PeeAir, Papillon, Vicki. WeaverAXJB

16 24Jump Height = # of dogs

16018 Cash, Australian Shepherd, Teresa MerisotisAJPA

16038 Georgia, Golden Retriever, Laurie SullivanAJPA

16041 Tela, All American, Julie SoucyAJPA

16016 Crash, English Springer Spaniel, Jennifer BednarAJPB

16017 Ella, Samoyed, Linda EverlyAJPB

16019 Andee, All American, Lisa LoomisAJPB

16022 Busy Izzy, Boxer, Allison VicunaAJPB

16033 Shela, Whippet, Mary Hope SchoenfeldAJPB

16037 Debbie, Boxer, Cara ArmourAJPB

16039 Kaedence, Border Collie, Linda PatenaudeAJPB

16043 Jet, Australian Shepherd, Val MermallAJPB

16001 Tucker, Shetland Sheepdog, Eileen O'DonnellAXJB

16002 MeMe, Miniature American Shepherd, Diane SumrallAXJB

16003 Quiz, All American, Laura SimonelliAXJB

16004 Kestrel, Australian Shepherd, Lizette DurrschmidtAXJB

16005 Riley, Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever, Michele 

Levitt

AXJB

16006 Guy, English Cocker Spaniel, Fred BrazeilAXJB

16007 Rafe, Rat Terrier, Lynn MancinoAXJB

16008 Maya, Field Spaniel, Marie GedneyAXJB

16009 Buzz, Miniature Poodle, Patricia WardwellAXJB

16010 Morgan, Shetland Sheepdog, Rosemarie OlsenAXJB

16013 Takibi, Shiba Inu, Leland PerryAXJB

16035 Kolt, English Cocker Spaniel, Lisa AntonucciAXJB

16036 Pete, All American, Geralyn RussoAXJB

20 52Jump Height = # of dogs

20044 Jag, Golden Retriever, Mary CotterAJPA

20045 Ocean, Rottweiler, Cristin LarsonAJPA

20063 Odin, Greater Swiss Mountain Dog, Mary SpaarAJPA

20001 Ginger, Border Collie, Lawrence KellyAXJA

20004 Phantom, Whippet, Bonnie HendersonAXJA

20005 Ella, Australian Shepherd, Jane McLoughlinAXJA

20006 Elsie, Border Collie, Lawrence KellyAXJA

20008 Tag, Labrador Retriever, Karen LechnerAXJA

20054 Pixel, Border Collie, Annie PyleAXJA

20056 Flare, Irish Water Spaniel, Stephanie O'ReillyAXJA

20082 Libby, Border Collie, Regina LandesbergAXJA

20092 Ninja, Australian Shepherd, Beth Ostrowski-ParksAXJA

20046 Trouble, Alaskan Malamute, Lisa KingAJPB
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20048 Kola, German Shepherd Dog, Lynn FichmanAJPB

20049 Zurri, Bernese Mountain Dog, Cheryl BrickachAJPB

20050 Ben, Vizsla, Kim HimmelfarbAJPB

20052 Charo, Alaskan Malamute, Lisa KingAJPB

20089 Maddie, Irish Setter, Linda KlotzerAJPB

20090 Kaikala, Doberman Pinscher, Beth Ostrowski-ParksAJPB

20009 Cote, All American, Jim KorasAXJB

20010 Simon, Welsh Springer Spaniel, Elizabeth 

Worthington

AXJB

20011 Liam, Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever, Patti 

Gleason

AXJB

20012 Rosie, Golden Retriever, Mary PetersonAXJB

20013 Orla, Whippet, Mary Hope SchoenfeldAXJB

20014 Zuni, Australian Shepherd, Laurie GraceAXJB

20016 Pepsi, Labrador Retriever, Karen LechnerAXJB

20017 Atty, Dalmatian, Tod HebertAXJB

20019 Caddy, Golden Retriever, Karen ScottiAXJB

20020 Gus, Miniature American Shepherd, Beth FatseAXJB

20021 Chara, Samoyed, Linda EverlyAXJB

20022 Time Bandit, Border Collie, Annie PyleAXJB

20023 Rue, Border Collie, Jim KorasAXJB

20024 Twist, Golden Retriever, Susan Knapp-CookAXJB

20025 Ringo, All American, Raphael DavisonAXJB

20026 Glider, Irish Water Spaniel, Stephanie O'ReillyAXJB

20027 Timer, Labrador Retriever, Jan  JohnsonAXJB

20028 Ibex, German Shepherd Dog, Leanne KsiazekAXJB

20030 Bailey, Labrador Retriever, Marie GedneyAXJB

20031 Pique, Whippet, Bonnie HendersonAXJB

20032 Macie, Golden Retriever, Robert  MyersAXJB

20034 Zoey, Labrador Retriever, Lisa LoomisAXJB

20035 Foxxy, Portuguese Water Dog, Ann PeereboomAXJB

20036 Bodee, English Springer Spaniel, Allison VicunaAXJB

20037 Danuta, Vizsla, Nancy ChereAXJB

20038 Myles, Portuguese Water Dog, Kathy LesinskiAXJB

20042 Cobalt, Australian Shepherd, Leland PerryAXJB

20083 Wall-E, Australian Shepherd, Val  MermallAXJB

20084 Grin, Australian Shepherd, Beth Ostrowski-ParksAXJB

20085 Whit, Border Collie, Tracey FulmerAXJB

20086 Tora, Belgian Malinois, Valerie LeabAXJB

20087 Sada, All American, Lynn LesniakAXJB

20088 Walker, Australian Shepherd, Beth GeregAXJB

24 21Jump Height = # of dogs

24001 Gia, Belgian Malinois, Teri DesrosiersAXJA

24002 Bodhi, Boxer, Donna BoutillierAXJA

24024 Karoline, Vizsla, Debra LoomisAXJA

24030 Owen, All American, Liz ScottAXJA

24032 Scope, Labrador Retriever, Sarah StuurmanAXJA

24003 Hobie, Golden Retriever, Debbie RybakAXJB

24007 Tamu, Rhodesian Ridgeback, Susan LinnemayrAXJB

24008 Kisses, All American, Jared DavisAXJB

24009 Makai, Chesapeake Bay Retriever, Doreen PalmerAXJB

24011 Dakota, Pointer, Margaret JewettAXJB

24012 Duke, Berger Picard, Christina PotterAXJB

24013 Sequel, Collie, Noreen BennettAXJB

24014 Bullet, Standard Poodle, Candyce PaparoAXJB

24015 Ivy, Golden Retriever, Susan Knapp-CookAXJB

24016 Ryan, Irish Water Spaniel, Stephanie O'ReillyAXJB

24018 Ghillie, Whippet, Bonnie HendersonAXJB

24019 Valur, Saluki, Christine KleinAXJB

24021 Maya, Rhodesian Ridgeback, Judith LichtmanAXJB

24022 Kuni, Rhodesian Ridgeback, Susan LinnemayrAXJB

24031 Ebbets, Labrador Retriever, Elliot KaplanAXJB

24040 Baron, Golden Retriever, Taylor PotterAXJB
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